May 02 2024 (11:06) India Rail Info

Howrah - Rajendra Nagar Terminal SF Special/X02351 - COVR - ECR
ASN/Asansol Junction to RJPB/Rajendra Nagar Terminal (Patna)
6h 36m - 329 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 20:35 9 |1 0 83 (12 |ER
2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 21:42 21:47 5m (1 |1 93 81 |36 |ER
3 |DGR |Durgapur 22:34 22:36 2m |1 |1 157 |72 |73 |ER
4 |RNG |RaniGanj 22:56 22:57 m |1 |1 181 |50 |100 |ER
5 |ASN [Asansol junction 23:19 23:24 5m |4 |1 199 |69 |106 |ER
6 CRJ Chittaranjan 23:46 23:48 2m |3 |1 224 160 |178 |ER
7 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 00:44 00:49 5m |2 (2 |281 |70 |248 |ER
8 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 01:14 01:19 5m [0 |2 310 |40 |260 [ER
9 (A Jhajha 02:25 02:30 5m |0 (2 |354 |98 [138 |ECR
10 |JMU |[Jamui 02:46 02:48 2m |1 |2 380 |51 |87 |ECR
11 |KIUL [Kiul Junction 03:20 03:22 2m (3 |2 [407 |25 |[153 [ECR
12 |LKR Luckeesarai Junction 03:25 03:27 2m (2 |2 408 |70 |153 |ECR
13 |BRYA |Barhiya 03:40 03:42 2m 2 |424 |64 ECR
14 |HTZ |Hathidah Junction 03:51 03:53 2m (2 |2 433 |44 |50 |ECR
15 |MKA |Mokama 04:04 04:06 2m (3 |2 [441 |103 |[144 |[ECR
16 |BARH |Barh 04:21 04:23 2m |3 |2 |467 |72 |134 |ECR
17 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 04:38 04:40 2m |2 |2 |485 (89 |48 |[ECR
18 [KOO |[Khusropur 04:50 04:52 2m |2 |2 |500 |65 |53 |ECR
19 |FUT Fatuha Junction 05:00 05:02 2m (3 |2 509 |60 |53 [ECR
20 [PNC [Patna Saheb 05:14 05:19 5m |2 |2 521 |11 |58 |ECR
21 |RJPB |Rajendra Nagar 06:00 2 |2 |528 |- 55 |ECR
Terminal (Patna)

May 02 2024 (11:06) https://indiarailinfo.com



